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199305180001
42531

05/18/1993
02:02:00

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199304020000
89621

199305100001
31901

05/10/1993
10:44:10

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199302180000
46741

199305100001
32031

05/10/1993
11:25:01

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199303050000
62101

199305100001
31981

05/10/1993
11:14:36

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

199303050000
62331

199306070001
63391

06/07/1993
02:26:41

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WEAVER,
RONALD H

199306100001
67801

06/10/1993
09:50:20

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304050000
91511

199306140001
71761

06/14/1993
10:46:10

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199211060002
60741

199306140001
72171

06/14/1993
12:42:47

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES FERRELL,
JAMES T JR

199206090001
06291

199306140001
72201

06/14/1993
12:59:29

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS,
MICHAEL G

199306020001
57741

06/02/1993
10:57:39

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES CONSTANT,
CLAYTON J

199306040001
61521

06/04/1993
01:17:50

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES LUKINS, JACK
E

199306170001
77771

06/17/1993
03:24:16

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304010000
88211

199306180001
79431

06/18/1993
03:53:08

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES PHELPS,
JEFFREY S

199204160000
47011

199306220001
81461

06/22/1993
10:24:39

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199310060003
08981

199306220001
81381

06/22/1993
09:57:45

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199302100000
39541

199306240001
84971

06/24/1993
12:24:13

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES CALHOUN,
ROBERT F

199204170000
49631



199306290001
90141

06/29/1993
02:26:59

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199304220001
11561

199307060001
96051

07/06/1993
10:15:55

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES WORTHINGTO
N, GROVER C
III

199307060001
96031

07/06/1993
10:15:52

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199305210001
46901

199307080001
99971

07/08/1993
01:01:58

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199210280002
49191

199307130002
03661

07/13/1993
11:11:58

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199306070001
62691

199307140002
04941

07/14/1993
11:14:51

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199301260000
24291

199307150002
08091

07/15/1993
03:02:38

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES NELSON,
BEVERLY A

199307200002
11691

07/20/1993
07:49:06

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199306240001
84691

199307210002
14431

07/21/1993
02:36:05

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES KINNEBREW,
WILLIAM R JR

199307230002
17341

07/23/1993
02:32:45

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
SAVINGS
BANK

199306100001
68661

199307230002
17331

07/23/1993
02:32:44

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
SAVINGS
BANK

199209140001
99621

199308180002
47051

08/18/1993
05:06:53

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LIMITED

199308240002
53391

08/24/1993
08:56:10

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

199308310002
63201

08/31/1993
02:41:37

COLLATERAL
MORTGAGE
LTD

Grantor RELEASES BATES,
RAYMOND O


