nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
99305180001 2531	05/18/1993 02:02:00	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199304020000 89621	
99305100001 1901	05/10/1993 10:44:10	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199302180000 46741	
99305100001 2031	05/10/1993 11:25:01	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199303050000 62101	
99305100001 1981	05/10/1993 11:14:36	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	REAL ESTATE FINANCING INC					199303050000 62331	
99306070001 3391	06/07/1993 02:26:41	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WEAVER, RONALD H						
99306100001 7801	06/10/1993 09:50:20	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199304050000 91511	
99306140001 1761	06/14/1993 10:46:10	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199211060002 60741	
99306140001 2171	06/14/1993 12:42:47	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	FERRELL, JAMES T JR					199206090001 06291	
99306140001 2201	06/14/1993 12:59:29	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS, MICHAEL G						
99306020001 7741	06/02/1993 10:57:39	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	CONSTANT, CLAYTON J						
99306040001 1521	06/04/1993 01:17:50	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	LUKINS, JACK E						
99306170001 7771	06/17/1993 03:24:16	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	CORRECTED ASSIGNMENT S	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199304010000 88211	
99306180001 9431	06/18/1993 03:53:08	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	PHELPS, JEFFREY S					199204160000 47011	
9306220001 461	06/22/1993 10:24:39	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199310060003 08981	
99306220001 1381	06/22/1993 09:57:45	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					199302100000 39541	
99306240001 4971	06/24/1993 12:24:13	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	CALHOUN, ROBERT F					199204170000 49631	

199306290001 90141	06/29/1993 02:26:59	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199304220001 11561	
199307060001 96051	07/06/1993 10:15:55	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	WORTHINGTO N, GROVER C				
199307060001 96031	07/06/1993 10:15:52	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199305210001 46901	
199307080001 99971	07/08/1993 01:01:58	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199210280002 49191	
199307130002 03661	07/13/1993 11:11:58	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199306070001 62691	
199307140002 04941	07/14/1993 11:14:51	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199301260000 24291	
199307150002 08091	07/15/1993 03:02:38	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	NELSON, BEVERLY A				
199307200002 11691	07/20/1993 07:49:06	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			199306240001 84691	
199307210002 14431	07/21/1993 02:36:05	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	KINNEBREW, WILLIAM R JR				
199307230002 17341	07/23/1993 02:32:45	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH SAVINGS BANK			199306100001 68661	
199307230002 17331	07/23/1993 02:32:44	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH SAVINGS BANK			199209140001 99621	
199308180002 47051	08/18/1993 05:06:53	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LIMITED				
199308240002 53391	08/24/1993 08:56:10	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK				
199308310002 63201	08/31/1993 02:41:37	COLLATERAL MORTGAGE LTD	Grantor	RELEASES	BATES, RAYMOND O			_	